
Project Name and Number 

RFP Investment Advisor Services 

RFP #150-20-23 

Date Issued 

May 15, 2023 

Due Date: 

June 6, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

May 25, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

  

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd Wilson 

 

 

PNC Bank 

Institutional Asset 

Management 

 

 

300 5th Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-480-6922 

  

 

Henry.wilson@pnc.com 

 

 

Henry Wilson 

 

 

RVK, Inc. 

 

1211 SW 5th Avenue, 

Suite 900 

Portland, Oregon 

97204 

 

 

503-802-6115 

  

 

John.Nicolini@RVKInc.com 

 

 

John Nicolini 

 

PNC Bank 

Institutional Asset 

Management 

 

300 Fifth Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

   

 

Christophe.merlo@pnc.com  

 

 

Chris Merlo 
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Project Name and Number 

RFP Investment Advisor Services 

RFP #150-20-23 

Date Issued 

May 15, 2023 

Due Date: 

June 6, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

May 25, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

Meeder Investment 

Management 

 

6125 Memorial Drive 

Dublin, OH 43017 

 

 

440-662-8268 

  

estanic@meederinvest

ment.com 

 

 

Eileen Stanic 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

      

 

      

 

 

     

 

 

     

 

mailto:estanic@meederinvestment.com
mailto:estanic@meederinvestment.com

